



Errata to: “On distinguishing local finite rings from finite rings only by counting elements and zero divisors”

Published 05 March 2014

Marcos J. González

Departamento de Matemáticas, Universidad Simón Bolívar, Caracas 1080-A, Venezuela

-
- On page 109, Prof. Mahmood Behboodi has kindly pointed out to the author the following inaccuracies:
 - Abstract, line 3: the inequality ' $1 \leq m < n$ ' should read ' $0 \leq m < n$ '.
 - Theorem 1, line 2, the inequality ' $1 \leq m < n$ ' should read ' $0 \leq m < n$ '.
 - Theorem 1, line 2, the inequality ' $1 \leq m < n$ ' should read ' $0 \leq m < n$ '.
 - On page 113, reference [2]: the word “Annale” should read “Annalen”.

Email addresses: mago@usb.ve

<http://www.ejpam.com>

114

© 2014 EJPAM All rights reserved.